
CLOSED,JURY,PATENT/TRADEMARK,PROTECTIVE-ORDER,RWS2,STAYDDLS

U.S. District Court
Eastern District of TEXAS [LIVE] (Marshall)

CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 2:18-cv-00134-RWS

Omni MedSci, Inc. v. Apple Inc.
Assigned to: District Judge Robert W. Schroeder, III
Cause: 35:271 Patent Infringement

Date Filed: 04/06/2018
Date Terminated: 10/02/2019
Jury Demand: Both
Nature of Suit: 830 Patent
Jurisdiction: Federal Question

Mediator
David Folsom 
dfolsom@jw.com

represented by David Folsom 
Jackson Walker, LLP 
6002-B Summerfield Drive 
Texarkana, TX 75503 
Email: dfolsom@jw.com 
PRO SE

Technical Advisor
Donald E Tiller 
D. Tiller Law PLLC 
1525 Merrimac Circle 
Suite 210 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
don.tiller@dtillerlawpllc.com

Plaintiff
Omni MedSci, Inc. represented by Thomas A Lewry 

Brooks & Kushman PC - Southfield 
1000 Town Center 
22nd Floor 
Southfield, MI 48075 
248/358-4400 
Fax: 248/358-3351 
Email: tlewry@brookskushman.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Alan Joseph Gocha 
Brooks & Kushman PC - Southfield 
1000 Town Center 
22nd Floor 
Southfield, MI 48075 
248/358-4400 
Fax: 248/358-3351 
Email: agocha@brookskushman.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
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Ward, Smith & Hill, PLLC 
1507 Bill Owens Parkway 
Longview, TX 75604 
903-757-6400 
Fax: 903-757-2323 
Email: andrea@wsfirm.com 
TERMINATED: 09/04/2019

Christopher C Smith 
Brooks & Kushman PC - Southfield 
1000 Town Center 
22nd Floor 
Southfield, MI 48075 
248/358-4400 
Fax: 248/358-3351 
Email: csmith@brookskushman.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Claire Abernathy Henry 
Ward, Smith & Hill, PLLC 
1507 Bill Owens Parkway 
Longview, TX 75604 
903-757-6400 
Fax: 903-757-2323 
Email: claire@wsfirm.com 
TERMINATED: 09/04/2019

John M Halan 
Brooks & Kushman PC - Southfield 
1000 Town Center 
22nd Floor 
Southfield, MI 48075 
248/358-4400 
Fax: 248/358-3351 
Email: jhalan@brookskushman.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

John S Le Roy 
Brooks & Kushman PC - Southfield 
1000 Town Center 
22nd Floor 
Southfield, MI 48075 
248/358-4400 
Fax: 248/358-3351 
Email: jleroy@brookskushman.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Robert C J Tuttle 
Brooks & Kushman PC - Southfield 
1000 Town Center 
22nd Floor 
Southfield, MI 48075 
303/352-1134 
Email: rtuttle@brookskushman.com Page 2 OMNI 2113
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ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Thomas John Ward , Jr 
Ward, Smith & Hill, PLLC 
1507 Bill Owens Parkway 
Longview, TX 75604 
903-757-6400 
Fax: 903-757-2323 
Email: jw@wsfirm.com 
TERMINATED: 09/04/2019

V.
Defendant
Apple Inc. represented by David L Anderson 

Sidley Austin LLP - San Francisco 
555 California Street 
Suite 2000 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
415.772.1200 
Fax: 415.772.7400 
Email: dlanderson@sidley.com 
TERMINATED: 01/10/2019 
LEAD ATTORNEY

David T Pritikin 
Sidley Austin LLP - Chicago 
One South Dearborn Street 
Chicago, IL 60603 
312/853-7000 
Fax: 312/853-7036 
Email: dpritikin@sidley.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Anna M. Weinberg 
Sidley Austin LLP - Washington 
1501 K St NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
202.736.8000 
Fax: 202.736.8711 
Email: aweinberg@sidley.com 
TERMINATED: 10/31/2018

Bobby Lamb 
Gillam & Smith, LLP 
303 South Washington Avenue 
Marshall, TX 75670 
903-934-8450 
Fax: 903-934-9257 
Email: wrlamb@gillamsmithlaw.com 
TERMINATED: 09/09/2019
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Brooke S. Zarouri 
Sidley & Austin- Los Angeles 
555 West Fifth St 
Suite 4000 
Los Angeles, CA 90013-1010 
213-896-6633 
Fax: 213-896-6600 
Email: bzarouri@sidley.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Ching-Lee Fukuda 
Sidley Austin LLP - New York 
787 Seventh Avenue 
New York, NY 10019 
212.839.5300 
Fax: 212.839.5599 
Email: clfukuda@sidley.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Hamilton Cooper Simpson 
Sidley Austin - Washington 
1501 K St NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
202-736-8806 
Email: hsimpson@sidley.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Irene I Yang 
Sidley Austin LLP - San Francisco 
555 California Street 
Suite 2000 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
415-772-1200 
Fax: 415-772-7400 
Email: irene.yang@sidley.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Jeffrey P Kushan 
Sidley Austin - Washington 
1501 K St NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
202-736-8000 
Fax: 202-736-8711 
Email: jkushan@sidley.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Kathi A Cover 
Sidley Austin - Washington 
1501 K St NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
202-736-8377 
Email: kcover@sidley.com 
TERMINATED: 07/15/2019
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Kelley Anne Conaty 
Sidley Austin LLP - Dallas 
2021 McKinney Avenue, Suite 2000 
Dallas, TX 75201 
214-981-3300 
Fax: 214-981-3400 
Email: kconaty@sidley.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Melissa Richards Smith 
Gillam & Smith, LLP 
303 South Washington Avenue 
Marshall, TX 75670 
903-934-8450 
Fax: 903-934-9257 
Email: melissa@gillamsmithlaw.com 
TERMINATED: 09/09/2019

Sharon Lee 
Sidley Austin LLP - New York 
787 Seventh Avenue 
New York, NY 10019 
212-839-7305 
Fax: 212-839-5599 
Email: sharon.lee@sidley.com 
PRO HAC VICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Thomas A Broughan , III 
Sidley Austin LLP - Washington 
1501 K Street NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
202.736.8314 
Fax: 202.736.8711 
Email: tbroughan@sidley.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Counter Claimant
Apple Inc. represented by David L Anderson 

(See above for address) 
TERMINATED: 01/10/2019 
LEAD ATTORNEY

David T Pritikin 
(See above for address) 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Anna M. Weinberg 
(See above for address) 
TERMINATED: 10/31/2018
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(See above for address) Page 5 OMNI 2113

IPR 2019-00916f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


Real-Time Litigation Alerts
	� Keep your litigation team up-to-date with real-time  

alerts and advanced team management tools built for  
the enterprise, all while greatly reducing PACER spend.

	� Our comprehensive service means we can handle Federal, 
State, and Administrative courts across the country.

Advanced Docket Research
	� With over 230 million records, Docket Alarm’s cloud-native 

docket research platform finds what other services can’t. 
Coverage includes Federal, State, plus PTAB, TTAB, ITC  
and NLRB decisions, all in one place.

	� Identify arguments that have been successful in the past 
with full text, pinpoint searching. Link to case law cited  
within any court document via Fastcase.

Analytics At Your Fingertips
	� Learn what happened the last time a particular judge,  

opposing counsel or company faced cases similar to yours.

	� Advanced out-of-the-box PTAB and TTAB analytics are  
always at your fingertips.

Docket Alarm provides insights to develop a more  

informed litigation strategy and the peace of mind of 

knowing you’re on top of things.

Explore Litigation 
Insights

®

WHAT WILL YOU BUILD?  |  sales@docketalarm.com  |  1-866-77-FASTCASE

API
Docket Alarm offers a powerful API 
(application programming inter-
face) to developers that want to 
integrate case filings into their apps.

LAW FIRMS
Build custom dashboards for your 
attorneys and clients with live data 
direct from the court.

Automate many repetitive legal  
tasks like conflict checks, document 
management, and marketing.

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
Litigation and bankruptcy checks 
for companies and debtors.

E-DISCOVERY AND  
LEGAL VENDORS
Sync your system to PACER to  
automate legal marketing.


